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          CHOK-A-BLOK strap guards 
      for webbing from 25mm (1") 
 to 50mm (2") 25-35mm

 (1-11/2")

35-50mm
 (11/2-2")

CAB35

CAB50



34gms

1.2 ozs

One-piece, all aluminium. 

        Same basic shape as CL826-11 but slightly smaller. 

Fully impact resistant and unbreakable in normal use.

Applications kitesurf brake lines, sunshades & adjustable tensioners.

Clamcleats Limited  Welwyn Garden City  AL7 1AP  England.  Tel +44(0)1707 330101  
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Same weight as CL826-11. 

4-6mmø
(t/YR"-s")

     CL285 all-aluminium
Aero cleat for 4-6mm ropes

1

2

3

4

Full size render

67mm 2 h"

30mm

1 e/QY"

15mm
h"

Fit a stopper ball on 
Kitesurf brake lines to stop 

the bar hitting the cleat 
base and damaging the bar.

PT524
or PT525
Stopper

ball

Finger
width

Move cleat along the rope by hand. 
No tools required.

Easy to rig with 
2:1 advantage
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Bases for MK1, MK2 & CL268 cleats 

CSK & Base Insulator

Countersink cones for M3, M4 and M5 bolts

PT420&21
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  Insulators 
      illustrated
          in Orange

PT424&25
PT424

PT425

PT420

PT421

Images not to scale

Images not to scale

PT422

PT423

PT422&23

Images not to scale

Insulators fit between
the s/s screws or bolts
and aluminium cleat.

Base insulator 
fits between
the Aluminium
cleat and Spar.

Countersink & Base Insulators

A B C
mm Ø           

Inch Ø

mm Ø     

Gauge Ø

Gms             

Ozs

10  - 10 M4 4.2 0.025

(4.2mm) bolts wt/YR  - wt/YR #8-32 #8 0.001

PT421 Base Insulator for CL211Mk2 55 27 16 M4 4.2 0.45

range 2q/I 1q/QY t/I #8-32 #8 0.018

11.6  - 11.6 M5 4.8 0.03

(4.8mm) bolts wo/YR  - wo/YR #10.24 #10 0.001

PT423 Base Insulator for CL211Mk1, 82 66 18 M5 4.8 0.85

CL217&8 Mk1, CL230, CL236 & CL704 3q/R 2t/I qq/QY #10.24 #10 0.031

9  - 9 M3 2.9 0.012

(2.9mm) bolts we/YR  - we/YR #4 #4 0.001

44 24 13 M3 2.9 0.31

CL270 & CL277&8 1e/R qt/QY q/W #4.40 #4 0.011

                                                          

PT425 Base Insulator for CL268,

PT420&21                                        

PT420 Countersink for No8 (4.2mm) 

PT422&23                                        

PT422 Countersink for No10 

PT424&25                                        

PT424 Countersink for No4 (2.9mm) 

CSK & Base Insulator
mm             

Inch 



For CL211Mk2 and CL272 cleats 
Tube diameter from 30 to 150mm
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CL835 Thru Tube Sheave Plate

      From 30 to 
150mm 11/2" to 6"
        dia tube

CL835

CL211Mk2AN

CL272

mm Ø           

Inch Ø A B C
mm Ø           

Inch Ø

mm Ø     

Gauge Ø

Gms             

Ozs

Thru Tube Sheave Plate

For CL211Mk1 & CL272 Cleats 3 - 6 86 27 25 M4 4.2 20

CL835 a-s 3q/R 1q/QY 1 #8 No8 0.7

Roller Cleat

mm         

Inch 
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